SECTION 8: SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY

Table 8.1: School of Dentistry Applications Fall 1999 — 2006

2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book

Applied
Accepted

Admit Rate
Enrolled

Enroll Yield
Creighton Undergraduate
Applications
Creighton Undergraduate
Acceptances

Creighton Undergraduate
Admit Rate

Creighton Undergraduate
Enrolled

Creighton Undergraduate
Yield

Enrolled Students
Men
Women

1999 2000
2,198 1,869
231 196
10.5%  10.5%
86 84

37.2%  42.9%

18 38

8 25

44.4%  65.8%

50.0%  96.0%

55 59
31 25

2001
1,678
198
11.8%
84
42.4%
46
33
71.7%
27
81.8%

52
32

2002
1,584
193
12.2%
83
43.0%
38
24
63.2%
21
87.5%

55
28

2003
1,642
203
12.4%
84
41.4%
42
29
69.0%
25
86.2%

56
28

2004
1,915
185
9.7%
86
44.9%
34
24
70.6%
19
79.2%

53
33

2005
2,406
189
7.9%
85
45.0%
39
18
46.2%
14
77.8%

53
32

2006
2,845
159
5.6%
85
53.5%
52
25
48.1%
20
80.0%

51
34
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